EA OLEDL128-6
 INCL CONTROLLER SSD1309 FOR SPI AND I²C
DISPLAY VISIONS GmbH Fon: +49 (0)8105-7780 90 Issue 02.2022
Zeppelinstraße 19 Fax: +49 (0)8105-7780 99
D-82205 Gilching e-Mail: info@lcd-module.de
Germany Web: www.lcd-module.com
Dimension 68x51x3.3mm
FEATURES

 3 VERSIONS (WITH / W.O. POLARISOR AND PROTECTION GLASS) IN VARIOUS COLORS)
 FAST RESPONSE TIME, NO AFTERGLOW
ORDERING CODES
 GRAPHIC 128x64, yellow, black background, incl. protection glass EA OLEDL128-6GGA
 GRAPHIC 128x64, yellow, black background, w./o. protection glass EA OLEDL128-6LGA
 GRAPHIC 128x64, white, black background, w./o. protection glass EA OLEDL128-6LWA
WITH A MINIMUM ORDER QTY. OF 10,000 PCS.
 GRAPHIC 128x64, yellow, silver background, w./o. protection glass EA OLEDL128-6NGA
 GRAPHIC 128x64, with Polariser (Standard) EA OLEDL128-6LxA
x: E  = Green
 B = Blue
ACCESSORIES
 TEST BOARD WITH USB-INTERFACE EA 9781-2USB
 SOCKET 4.8mm HOCH (2 PCS. ARE REQUIRED) EA FL-20P
 TOUCHPANEL, 4-WIRE ANALOGUE SELF-ADHESIVE EA TOUCH128-2*)
 TOUCHPANEL, PCAP, SELF-ADHESIVE EA TOUCH128-29C1
 ZIFF CONNECTOR FOR TOUCH, BOTTOM CONTACT EA WF100-04S
 ZIFF CONNECTOR FOR TOUCH, BOTTOM CONTACT EA WF100-06S
*) ONLY IN COMBINATION WITH EA OLEDL128-6GGA.
 EA OLEDL128-6
Printing and typographical errors reserved. Page 2
DISPLAY VISIONS reserves the right to change specification without prior note.
EA OLED SERIES
With its EA OLED series DISPLAY VISIONS launches worldwide the first display family with OLED-